
0 INJECTOR 05L130277E VW / AUDI 0445110835 BOSCH

Car brand VAG

OEM Number 05L 130 277E

Manufacturer Bosch

Brand Number 0445110835

Available QTY 540

PRICE: €75.00

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION

AUDI A3 Allstreet  (8YH) 35 TDI
Motorcode
DTSA
07.2022 -
148316
110
150
1968
Hatchback
AUDI A3 Limousine (8YS)  30 TDI
06.2020 -



140504
85
116
1968
Sedan
AUDI A3 Limousine (8YS)  35 TDI
04.2020 -
140506
110
150
1968
Sedan
AUDI A3 Sportback (8YA) 30 TDI
11.2019 -
139715
85
116
1968
Hatchback
AUDI A3 Sportback (8YA) 35 TDI
11.2019 -
139716
110
150
1968
Hatchback
AUDI A4 B9 (8W2, 8WC) 35 TDI  Mild  Hybrid
Motorcode
DTNA
Bj.  vanaf
10.2020
Inbouwplaats
voor cilinder  2
Inbouwplaats
voor cilinder  3 -  4
voor uitlaatgasnorm
Euro 6 plus
03.2019 -
137090
120
163
1968
Sedan
AUDI A4 B9 Avant (8W5, 8WD) 35 TDI  Mild  Hybrid
Motorcode
DTNA
Bj.  vanaf
10.2020
Inbouwplaats
voor cilinder  2
Inbouwplaats
voor cilinder  3 -  4
voor uitlaatgasnorm
Euro 6 plus
07.2019 -
137335
120
163
1968
Stationwagen
AUDI A5 (F53,  F5P)  35 TDI
Motorcode
DTNA
Bj.  vanaf
10.2020
Inbouwplaats
voor cilinder  2
Inbouwplaats
voor cilinder  3 -  4
voor uitlaatgasnorm
Euro 6 plus
10.2019 -
137745
120
163
1968
Coupé
AUDI A5 Cabriolet  (F57,  F5E)  35 TDI
Motorcode
DTNA



Bj.  vanaf
10.2020
Inbouwplaats
voor cilinder  2
Inbouwplaats
voor cilinder  3 -  4
voor uitlaatgasnorm
Euro 6 plus
10.2019 -
138240
120
163
1968
Cabriolet
AUDI A5 Sportback (F5A,  F5F)  35 TDI
Motorcode
DTNA
Bj.  vanaf
10.2020
Inbouwplaats
voor cilinder  2
Inbouwplaats
voor cilinder  3 -  4
voor uitlaatgasnorm
Euro 6 plus
10.2019 -
137746
120
163
1968
Hatchback
AUDI A6 C8 (4A2) 35 TDI  Mild  Hybrid
Motorcode
DTPB
Bj.  vanaf
11.2020
Inbouwplaats
voor cilinder  2
Inbouwplaats
voor cilinder  3 -  4
voor uitlaatgasnorm
Euro 6 plus
03.2019 -
136135
120
163
1968
Sedan
AUDI A6 C8 Avant (4A5) 35 TDI  Mild  Hybrid
Motorcode
DTPB
Bj.  vanaf
10.2020
Inbouwplaats
voor cilinder  2
Inbouwplaats
voor cilinder  3 -  4
voor uitlaatgasnorm
Euro 6 plus
03.2019 -
136136
120
163
1968
Stationwagen
AUDI Q2 (GAB,  GAG) 30 TDI
04.2021 -
144266
85
115
1968
SUV
AUDI Q2 (GAB,  GAG) 35 TDI
Motorcode
DTTC
Bj.  vanaf
01.2021
09.2016 -
136137
110



150
1968
SUV
AUDI Q2 (GAB,  GAG) 35 TDI  quattro
Motorcode
DTTC
Bj.  vanaf
08.2020
09.2018 -
136082
110
150
1968
SUV
AUDI Q3 (F3B) 35 TDI
Motorcode
DTSB
Motorcode
DTSA
Bj.  vanaf
09.2020
09.2018 -
133038
110
150
1968
SUV
AUDI Q3 (F3B) 35 TDI  quattro
Motorcode
DTSB
Motorcode
DTSA
Bj.  vanaf
09.2020
09.2018 -
133039
110
150
1968
SUV
Beschrijving
Modeljaar
TecDoc-typenummer
kW
PK
cm³
Carrosserietype
AUDI Q3 Sportback (F3N) 35 TDI
Motorcode
DTSB
Motorcode
DTSA
Bj.  vanaf
09.2020
11.2019 -
138449
110
150
1968
SUV
AUDI Q3 Sportback (F3N) 35 TDI  quattro
Motorcode
DTSB
Motorcode
DTSA
Bj.  vanaf
09.2020
09.2019 -
138450
110
150
1968
SUV
AUDI Q5 (FYB,  FYG) 35 TDI
Inbouwplaats
voor cilinder  2
Inbouwplaats
voor cilinder  3 -  4
voor uitlaatgasnorm
Euro 6 plus



10.2021 -
145590
120
163
1968
SUV
AUDI Q5 Sportback (FYT)  35 TDI
Inbouwplaats
voor cilinder  2
Inbouwplaats
voor cilinder  3 -  4
voor uitlaatgasnorm
Euro 6 plus
04.2021 -
143502
120
163
1968
SUV

SEAT ATECA (KH7,  KHP) 2.0 TDI
01.2021 -
143531
85
115
1968
SUV
SEAT LEON (KL1)  2.0 TDI
11.2019 -
139737
85
116
1968
Hatchback
SEAT LEON (KL1)  2.0 TDI
Motorcode
DSTB
11.2019 -
139738
110
150
1968
Hatchback
SEAT LEON Sportstourer  (KL8)  2.0 TDI
11.2020 -
143681
85
115
1968
Stationwagen
SEAT LEON Sportstourer  (KL8)  2.0 TDI
Motorcode
DSTB
04.2020 -
140122
110
150
1968
Stationwagen
SEAT LEON Sportstourer  (KL8)  2.0 TDI  4Drive
11.2020 -
144219
110
150
1968
Stationwagen

SKODA KAROQ (NU7,  ND7) 2.0 TDI
11.2020 -
144747
85
116
1968
SUV
SKODA KAROQ (NU7,  ND7) 2.0 TDI
Motorcode
DTTA
Bj.  vanaf
10.2020
07.2017 -



135315
110
150
1968
SUV
SKODA KAROQ (NU7,  ND7) 2.0 TDI  4x4
Motorcode
DTTC
Motorcode
DTTA
Bj.  vanaf
09.2020
07.2017 -
128289
110
150
1968
SUV
SKODA KODIAQ (NS7,  NV7,  NS6) 2.0 TDI
Motorcode
DTSB
Bj.  vanaf
06.2020
10.2016 -
123934
110
150
1968
SUV
SKODA KODIAQ (NS7,  NV7,  NS6) 2.0 TDI  4x4
Motorcode
DTSB
Bj.  vanaf
06.2020
10.2016 -
123426
110
150
1968
SUV
SKODA OCTAVIA IV (NX3,  NN3) 2.0 TDI
03.2020 -
139765
85
116
1968
Hatchback
SKODA OCTAVIA IV (NX3,  NN3) 2.0 TDI
Motorcode
DSTB
Motorcode
DTTC
Motorcode
DTTA
Motorcode
DSTA
01.2020 -
139766
110
150
1968
Hatchback
SKODA OCTAVIA IV Combi  (NX5) 2.0 TDI
11.2019 -
139249
85
116
1968
Stationwagen
SKODA OCTAVIA IV Combi  (NX5) 2.0 TDI
Motorcode
DSTB
Motorcode
DTTA
Motorcode
DSTA
11.2019 -
139250
110
150



1968
Stationwagen
SKODA OCTAVIA IV Combi  (NX5) 2.0 TDI  4x4
Motorcode
DTTC
09.2020 -
143518
110
150
1968
Stationwagen
SKODA SUPERB III  (3V3) 2.0 TDI
Motorcode
DTRA
07.2020 -
142870
90
122
1968
Hatchback
SKODA SUPERB III  (3V3) 2.0 TDI
Motorcode
DSRA
Motorcode
DSRB
Motorcode
DTSB
Motorcode
DTSA
Bj.  vanaf
08.2019
03.2015 -
112394
110
150
1968
Hatchback
SKODA SUPERB III  Stationwagen (3V5) 2.0 TDI
Motorcode
DSRA
Motorcode
DSRB
Motorcode
DTSB
Motorcode
DTSA
Bj.  vanaf
08.2019
03.2015 -
115167
110
150
1968
Stationwagen
SKODA SUPERB III  Stationwagen (3V5) 2.0 TDI
Motorcode
DTRA
07.2020 -
142871
90
122
1968
Stationwagen

VW ARTEON (3H7,  3H8) 2.0 TDI
Motorcode
DSRA
Motorcode
DSRB
Motorcode
DTSA
Motorcode
DTSB
Bj.  vanaf
11.2019
03.2017 -
127056
110
150
1968



Hatchback
VW ARTEON SHOOTING BRAKE (3H9) 2.0 TDI
Motorcode
DTSA
Motorcode
DTSB
09.2020 -
141422
110
150
1968
Stationwagen
VW CADDY CALIFORNIA V Camper (SBB,  SBJ)  2.0 TDI  BMT 4motion
03.2021 -
146783
90
122
1968
MPV
VW CADDY CALIFORNIA V Camper (SBB,  SBJ)  2.0 TDi  BMT
09.2020 -
146781
55
75
1968
MPV
VW CADDY CALIFORNIA V Camper (SBB,  SBJ)  2.0 TDi  BMT
09.2020 -
146780
75
102
1968
MPV
VW CADDY CALIFORNIA V Camper (SBB,  SBJ)  2.0 TDi  BMT
09.2020 -
146782
90
122
1968
MPV
VW CADDY V Hatchback/limousine (SBA,  SBH) 2.0 TDI  BMT 4motion
03.2021 -
143809
90
122
1968
Hatchback/limousine
VW CADDY V Hatchback/limousine (SBA,  SBH) 2.0 TDi  BMT
09.2020 -
142444
55
75
1968
Hatchback/limousine
VW CADDY V Hatchback/limousine (SBA,  SBH) 2.0 TDi  BMT
09.2020 -
142445
75
102
1968
Hatchback/limousine
VW CADDY V Hatchback/limousine (SBA,  SBH) 2.0 TDi  BMT
09.2020 -
142446
90
122
1968
Hatchback/limousine
VW CADDY V MPV (SBB,  SBJ)  2.0 TDI  BMT 4motion
03.2021 -
143775
90
122
1968
MPV
VW CADDY V MPV (SBB,  SBJ)  2.0 TDi  BMT
09.2020 -
142905
55
75



1968
MPV
VW CADDY V MPV (SBB,  SBJ)  2.0 TDi  BMT
09.2020 -
142442
75
102
1968
MPV
VW CADDY V MPV (SBB,  SBJ)  2.0 TDi  BMT
09.2020 -
142443
90
122
1968
MPV
VW GOLF VIII  (CD1) 2.0 TDI
Bj.  vanaf
10.2019
08.2019 -
138701
85
116
1968
Hatchback
VW GOLF VIII  (CD1) 2.0 TDI
Motorcode
DSRB
Motorcode
DTSB
Bj.  vanaf
10.2019
08.2019 -
138702
110
150
1968
Hatchback
VW GOLF VIII  (CD1) 2.0 TDI  4motion
06.2021 -
146244
110
150
1968
Hatchback
VW GOLF VIII  Variant  (CG5) 2.0 TDI
Motorcode
DSUD
Motorcode
DTRD
Motorcode
DTRB
Bj.  vanaf
09.2020
08.2020 -
141859
85
116
1968
Stationwagen
VW GOLF VIII  Variant  (CG5) 2.0 TDI
Motorcode
DTSB
08.2020 -
141860
110
150
1968
Stationwagen
VW GOLF VIII  Variant  (CG5) 2.0 TDI  4motion
06.2021 -
146243
110
150
1968
Stationwagen
VW PASSAT B8 (3G2,  CB2) 2.0 TDI
07.2020 -
142475
90



122
1968
Sedan
VW PASSAT B8 (3G2,  CB2) 2.0 TDI
Motorcode
DSRA
Motorcode
DSRB
Motorcode
DTSA
Motorcode
DTSB
Bj.  vanaf
07.2019
11.2014 -
106635
110
150
1968
Sedan
VW PASSAT B8 Variant  (3G5,  CB5) 2.0 TDI
07.2020 -
142472
90
122
1968
Stationwagen
VW PASSAT B8 Variant  (3G5,  CB5) 2.0 TDI
Motorcode
DSRA
Motorcode
DSRB
Motorcode
DTSA
Motorcode
DTSB
Bj.  vanaf
07.2019
11.2014 -
106644
110
150
1968
Stationwagen
VW T-ROC (A11,  D11) 2.0 TDI
Motorcode
DTTA
Motorcode
DTTC
Bj.  vanaf
09.2020
Bj.  tot
01.2022
03.2018 -
130824
110
150
1968
SUV
VW T-ROC (A11,  D11) 2.0 TDI  4motion
Motorcode
DTTC
Bj.  vanaf
09.2020
Bj.  tot
01.2022
09.2017 -
128651
110
150
1968
SUV
VW T-ROC (A11,  D11) 2.0 TDI  SCR
Bj.  tot
01.2022
11.2020 -
143481
85
115
1968



SUV
VW TIGUAN (AD1,  AX1) 2.0 TDI
06.2020 -
142270
90
122
1968
SUV
Beschrijving
Modeljaar
TecDoc-typenummer
kW
PK
cm³
Carrosserietype
VW TIGUAN (AD1,  AX1) 2.0 TDI
Motorcode
DTSA
Motorcode
DTSB
Bj.  vanaf
07.2020
01.2016 -
118647
110
150
1968
SUV
VW TIGUAN (AD1,  AX1) 2.0 TDI  4motion
Motorcode
DTSB
Bj.  vanaf
07.2020
01.2016 -  07.2020
118648
110
150
1968
SUV
VW TIGUAN ALLSPACE (BW2, BJ2)  2.0 TDI
Motorcode
DTSA
Motorcode
DTSB
Bj.  vanaf
08.2020
06.2017 -
128190
110
150
1968
SUV
VW TIGUAN ALLSPACE (BW2, BJ2)  2.0 TDI  4motion
Motorcode
DTSB
Bj.  vanaf
08.2020
06.2017 -
128191
110
150
1968
SUV
VW TOURAN (5T1)  2.0 TDI
11.2020 -
145283
90
122
1968
MPV
VW TOURAN VAN (5T1)  2.0 TDI
11.2020 -
145284
90
122
1968
Hatchback/limousine
VW TOURAN VAN (5T1)  2.0 TDI
11.2020 -
145285



110
150
1968
Hatchback/limousine

CUPRA FORMENTOR (KM7) 2.0 TDI
03.2021 -
143537
110
150
1968
SUV
CUPRA FORMENTOR (KM7) 2.0 TDI  4Drive
Motorcode
DTTC
03.2021 -
143539
110
150
1968
SUV


